
Vânzare produse textile

I.D.: 44974661

Data publicarii	23.12.19	Coduri CPV	19200000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	1.251,18 RON - 1.251,18 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

Descriere:	Ațã cusut 80 b x 1,68= 134,40 lei Rejansã 200 mi x 1,26 =252,00 lei Carpete 21 buc x 41,18 = 864,78 lei
------------	---
